                                       R1605-80001
1/ 19
R1605‐80001
User’s Manual
                                       R1605-80001
2/ 19
Revision History:
No.  Version  Description  Date

Order Code
 128M-128F
Order Examples:
128M-128F TI ARM9, 456MHz CPU, 128MB DDR, 128MB Flash
128M-256F TI ARM9, 456MHz CPU, 128MB DDR, 256MB Flash
NAND Memory Size:
 128M:128MB; 256M:256MB
DDR Memory Size:
128F:128MB; 256F:256MB
                                       R1605-80001
9/ 19
3. R1605‐80001 Hardware Instructions
3.1 Product Appearance
Left Side View
                                       R1605-80001
10/ 19
Right Side View
3.2 Specifications
Specifications
CPU Processor ARM9 processor
Memory On Board RAM DDR2 128MB(64Meg x 16)
ROM Internal NAND 128MB (256MB or others)
Wireless
Communicati
on
WLAN SDIO   WLAN   Module,   802.11b, 802.11g,
802.11n    ht20,   2.4GHz,   interior
Bluetooth On Board Bluetooth4.0 module , interior Antenna
Peripheral
Interfaces
Ethernet 1x10/100M-BaseT(RJ45)
GPIB 1x GPIB monitor interface
RTC Supported, separately RTC chip
SD card 1xSD card Slot (Optional )
Sensor Temperature and Humidity sensor
Accelerometer sensor
Control Button of Restored to Default setting
Led 3xStatus LEDs
Software
OS Linux
Applications Provide SDK
Power
Input Wide Range (85-265VAC), C14 Terminal
Consumption 1.1W      Average (without WLAN)
Dimensions 100x60x43mm (Box)
Weight 0.3Kg (0.6Kg package Kit
Environment
Condition
Temperature Operating: 0°C ~ +70°C
( ETR:-40°C ~ +80°C Optional)
Storage: -40°C ~ +85°C,
Humidity 5-95%RH at 25-35 (Non-Condensation)
Cooling Mode Fan less, Heat Sink
                                       R1605-80001
11/ 19
3.3 Interface Instructions
       Left Side View
Right Side View
Top Side View
                                       R1605-80001
12/ 19
3.4 Dimension
                                       R1605-80001
13/ 19
3.5 Interface Description
  3.5.1 Power Interface
C14                                                          C15
Power connector outlook
Pin  Description
1  LINE
2  NEUTRAL
3  Ground
                                       R1605-80001